
& 64 each

&

&

& 62.03 each

& 63.04 each

& 63.07 each

& 63.72 each

& 64.41 each

& 77 each

&

&

& 65.46 each

& 65.47 each

& 66.85 each

& 67.44 each

& 68.44 each

&

&

&

&

HOLE #

4 &

Wallace, Terry

Follen, Jason

Albers, John

Vizcaino, Raul

Due to Raul Vizcaino getting a 1 on Hole #4, which beats any and all deuces for the total Deuce Pot

4'-11"

2'-2"

Verlo, Sean

Faust, Beau

Doyel, Bob

LOW NET Crawford, Steve Osmon, Mike $110.00

2nd LOW NET Lindbo, Dan Ruiz, Miguel $80.00

Bui, James Andres, Andrew
78 $40.00 each

Conyers, Bruce McLean, Billy

Follen, Jason

Derichsweiler, Joe McCormick, Mac

Saltness, Phil

Thompson, Dirk

Fivecoat, Casey Brown, Quintin

2nd LOW GROSS tie 67 $40.00 each
Roberts, Jon

Wallace, Terry

$20.00

$40.00

$60.00

$80.00

$110.00

$110.00Vizcaino, RaulHohn, Ryan

Thompson, Clint

Whitman, Trevor

Faust, Beau

Strachan, Kenny

5th LOW NET

4th LOW NET

3rd LOW NET

2nd LOW NET

LOW NET

2024 Meadow Park Men's Club

2-MAN VEGAS SCRAMBLE
Saturday June 29th

 BELLAGIO DIVISION I (0-7.59)
LOW GROSS

Verlo, Sean

EXCALIBUR DIVISION II (9.24-18.15)
LOW GROSS Seales, Kadeem Velez, Shane $110.00

2nd LOW GROSS tie

3rd LOW NET Brown, Matt Lucas, Steve $60.00

4th LOW NET Albers, John

Hole #17

Hole #13

Hole #8

0'-0"

5th LOW NET Crichton, Leki Alexander, Troy $20.00

Hole #4 Hohn, Ryan

DEUCE Pot ( 1 ) - $360 .00
NAME NAME

Raul Vizcaino Ryan Hohn

Doyel, Bob $40.00

KP WINNERS - $90.00 ea.

4'-11"


