## 2-MAN VEGAS SCRAMBLE

Saturday June 29th

		BELLAGIO	urday Ju		N L (a	-7 50)					
								44.	0.00		
LOW GROSS		Hohn, Ryan	&	Vizcaino, Raul		64	\$110.00		each		
2nd LOW GROSS tie		Strachan, Kenny	rlo, Sean & Wo		Roberts, Jon		67	\$40.00		each	
		Verlo, Sean			llace,						
LOW NET		Faust, Beau	&	Follen, Jason		62.03	\$110.00		each		
2nd LOW NET		Derichsweiler, Joe	&	McCormick, Mac		63.04	\$80.00		each		
3rd LOW NET		Whitman, Trevor	&	Saltness, Phil		63.07	\$60.00		each		
4th LOW NET		Thompson, Clint	&	Thompson, Dirk		63.72	\$40.00		each		
5th LOW NET		Fivecoat, Casey	&	Brown, Quintin		64.41	\$20.00		each		
EXCALIBUR DIVISION II (9.24-18.15)											
LOW GROSS		Seales, Kadeem	&	Velez, Shane		77	\$110.00		each		
2nd LOW GROSS tie		Bui, James	&	& Andres, And		ndrew	, 78 \$4		0.00	each	
		Conyers, Bruce	&	Mc	AcLean, Billy		70	<b>Φ4</b> 0	.00	each	
LOW NET		Crawford, Steve	&	Osmon, Mike		65.46	\$110.00		each		
2nd LOW NET		Lindbo, Dan	&	Ruiz, Miguel		65.47	\$80.00		each		
3rd LOW NET		Brown, Matt	&	Lucas, Steve		66.85	\$60.00		each		
4th LOW NET		Albers, John	&	Doyel, Bob		67.44	\$40.00		each		
5th LOW NET		Crichton, Leki	&	Alexander, Troy			68.44	\$20.00		each	
KP WINNERS - \$90.00 ea.											
Hole #4		Vizcaino, Raul		&	& Hohn, Ryan			0'-0"			
Hole #8		Albers, John		&	Doyel, Bob				2'-2"		
Hole #13		Follen, Jason		&	Faust	Faust, Beau			4'-11"		
Hole #17		Wallace, Terry		&	Verlo	Verlo, Sean			4'-11"		
<b>DEUCE Pot</b> [ 1 ] - \$360 .00											
HOLE #	NAME					NAME					
4	Raul Vizcaino			&	& Ryan Hohn						
	Due to Doub Wingsing actions of the Hall #4 and the bases of the Hall Conference of the Hal									D ·	
	Due to Raul Vizcaino getting a 1 on Hole #4, which beats any and all deuces for the total Deuce Pot										